Flight 1 Gross

Pos.

Player

1 Cory Moore

2 Peter Buller

3 Chad Coleman
4 Brian Orn

5 Avery Lehman

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.

Player

1 Matt Woessner
2 Dan Oyos

3 Scott Kasten

4 Rod Buffington
5 Grant Schuette

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.

Player

1 Brandon Steenerson

2 Matthew Connors
3 Tim Meuleners

4 Alvin Boser

5 Jim Marolt

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.

Player
1 Andy LaHoud
2 Aaron Nyberg
3 Steven Cumbee
4 Corey Whitcomb
5 David LaHaye

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.

Player
1 Brett Johnson
2 John Lundberg
3 Chad Peterson
4 Brian Carmichael
5 Soua Vang

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.

Player
1 Jim Kirberger
2 Mike Haaf
3 Kurt Klosterman
4 Joe Knudson
5 Bob Gallagher

Flight 1 Gross

Pos.

Player

1 Yarri Bryn

2 Ben Wrazidlo
3 Todd Fenwick
4 Jon Glotzbach
5 Topher Baron

Flight 2 Gross

Pos.

Player
1 Brian Stump
2 Ying Ly
3 Tom Brigl
4 Les Lamkins
5 Chris Diemer

Flight 3 Gross

Pos.

Player
1 Jim Traver
2 Rick Kush
3 Randy Carlson
4 Mike Worthington
5 Jeff Ammann
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Score

34
39
39
40
40

Score

40
42
42
42
42

Score

44
44
44
45
46

Score
38
38
38
38
39

Score
37
40
40
41
42

Score
42
44
44
44
47

Score

32
33
34
37
37

Score
37
41
42
42
42

Score
44
45
45
47
48

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

West

Flight 1 Net

Pos.

Player

1 Kory Klatt

2 Mark Hannah
3 Paul Heida

4 Adam Kinkel
5 Mitch Hall

Flight 2 Net

Pos.

Player

1 Ron Eastman
2 Nick Sigurdson
3 Robert Thomas
4 Mark Seburg

5 Dave Krebs

Flight 3 Net

Pos.

Player

1 Gary Julkowski
2 Todd Cross
3 Rick Julkowski
4 Bruce Johnson
5 Josh Puffer

North

Flight 1 Net

Pos.

Player
1 Steve Anderson
2 Jim Herlofsky
3 Stephen Gazdik
4 Doug McDaniel
5 Jeremy Laberda

Flight 2 Net

Pos.

Player
1 Brad Klimek
2 Todd Olson
3 KC Karnowski
4 Greg Doll
5 Tim Walker

Flight 3 Net

Pos.

Player
1 Shawn Nistler
2 Todd Francisco
3 Jim McCann
4 Tim Ley
5 Mark Hilleren

East

Flight 1 Net

Pos.

Player

1 Jay Ricci

2 Sam Tarara

3 Arthur Baccam

4 Matt Prestegaard
5 Mark Arzdorf

Flight 2 Net

Pos.

Player
1 Travis Rootes
2 Kevin Ecklund
3 Kevin Cruitt
4 Kevin LaPlante
5 Jon Kulkay

Flight 3 Net

Pos.

Player
1 Darby Rajala
2 Mike Kueppers
3 Terry Eiynck
4 John Onken
5 Spike Therrien

Score

33
34
35
35
36

Score

30
31
32
33
33

Score

29
30
31
32
34

Score
34
35
35
35
37

Score
33
34
34
35
35

Score
31
32
32
34
35

Score

31
32
35
35
35

Score
32
33
34
34
35

Score
33
34
34
35
35

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Purse
$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00

Gross Skins
Player

Cory Moore
Paul-G Nelson
Dan Oyos
Sam Shafer

Net Skins
Player

Todd Cross

Proxies
Player

Paul-G Nelson /
Russ Wanka

Brian Orn

Gross Skins
Player

Joe Gadtke
Aaron Nyberg
Stephen Gazdik
Steven Neutzling
Zack Kessler
Soua Vang

Net Skins
Player

Tim Ley
Mike Haaf
Chris Hable

Proxies

Player

Joe Gadtke
Steven Neutzling

Gross Skins
Player

Yarri Bryn
Arthur Baccam

Net Skins

Player

Kevin Cruitt

John Winn
Matthew Julkowski
Mike McNichols

Proxies
Player
Yarri Bryn

Birdie on 2,
Birdie on 5

Birdie on 3
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 7

Eagle on 2,
Eagle on 5

Hole

3w
8W

Birdie on 6
Eagle on 9
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 8
Birdie on 7
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 5
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 4

Hole
6N
8N

Birdie on 3,
Eagle on 4

Birdie on 1

Eagle on 9
Eagle on 2
Eagle on 7
Eagle on 4

Hole
3E

Akshith Mandepally 7E

Purse

$64.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Purse

$315.00

Purse

$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Purse
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse

$100.00
$50.00

Purse
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00
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