

May 14, 2025 LG/LN Results

West

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Cory Moore	34 \$44.00	1	Kory Klatt	33 \$44.00	Cory Moore	Birdie on 2, Birdie on 5	\$64.00
2	Peter Buller	39 \$36.00	2	Mark Hannah	34 \$36.00	Paul-G Nelson	Birdie on 3	\$32.00
3	Chad Coleman	39 \$29.00	3	Paul Heida	35 \$29.00	Dan Oyos	Birdie on 1	\$32.00
4	Brian Orn	40 \$22.00	4	Adam Kinkel	35 \$22.00	Sam Shafer	Birdie on 7	\$32.00
5	Avery Lehman	40 \$15.00	5	Mitch Hall	36 \$15.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Matt Woessner	40 \$44.00	1	Ron Eastman	30 \$44.00	Todd Cross	Eagle on 2, Eagle on 5	\$315.00
2	Dan Oyos	42 \$36.00	2	Nick Sigurdson	31 \$36.00			
3	Scott Kasten	42 \$29.00	3	Robert Thomas	32 \$29.00			
4	Rod Buffington	42 \$22.00	4	Mark Seburg	33 \$22.00			
5	Grant Schuette	42 \$15.00	5	Dave Krebs	33 \$15.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Brandon Steenerson	44 \$44.00	1	Gary Julkowski	29 \$44.00	Paul-G Nelson / Russ Wanka	3W	\$25.00
2	Matthew Connors	44 \$36.00	2	Todd Cross	30 \$36.00	Brian Orn	8W	\$25.00
3	Tim Meuleners	44 \$29.00	3	Rick Julkowski	31 \$29.00			
4	Alvin Boser	45 \$22.00	4	Bruce Johnson	32 \$22.00			
5	Jim Marolt	46 \$15.00	5	Josh Puffer	34 \$15.00			

North

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Andy LaHoud	38 \$44.00	1	Steve Anderson	34 \$44.00	Joe Gadtke	Birdie on 6	\$30.00
2	Aaron Nyberg	38 \$36.00	2	Jim Herlofsky	35 \$36.00	Aaron Nyberg	Eagle on 9	\$30.00
3	Steven Cumbee	38 \$29.00	3	Stephen Gazdik	35 \$29.00	Stephen Gazdik	Birdie on 2	\$30.00
4	Corey Whitcomb	38 \$22.00	4	Doug McDaniel	35 \$22.00	Steven Neutzling	Birdie on 8	\$30.00
5	David LaHaye	39 \$15.00	5	Jeremy Laberda	37 \$15.00	Zack Kessler	Birdie on 7	\$30.00
						Soua Vang	Birdie on 5	\$30.00

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Brett Johnson	37 \$44.00	1	Brad Klimek	33 \$44.00	Tim Ley	Eagle on 5	\$81.00
2	John Lundberg	40 \$36.00	2	Todd Olson	34 \$36.00	Mike Haaf	Eagle on 2	\$81.00
3	Chad Peterson	40 \$29.00	3	KC Karnowski	34 \$29.00	Chris Hable	Eagle on 4	\$81.00
4	Brian Carmichael	41 \$22.00	4	Greg Doll	35 \$22.00			
5	Soua Vang	42 \$15.00	5	Tim Walker	35 \$15.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Jim Kirberger	42 \$44.00	1	Shawn Nistler	31 \$44.00	Joe Gadtke	6N	\$25.00
2	Mike Haaf	44 \$36.00	2	Todd Francisco	32 \$36.00	Steven Neutzling	8N	\$25.00
3	Kurt Klosterman	44 \$29.00	3	Jim McCann	32 \$29.00			
4	Joe Knudson	44 \$22.00	4	Tim Ley	34 \$22.00			
5	Bob Gallagher	47 \$15.00	5	Mark Hilleren	35 \$15.00			

East

Flight 1 Gross			Flight 1 Net			Gross Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Yarri Bryn	32 \$44.00	1	Jay Ricci	31 \$44.00	Yarri Bryn	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 4	\$100.00
2	Ben Wrazidlo	33 \$36.00	2	Sam Tarara	32 \$36.00	Arthur Baccam	Birdie on 1	\$50.00
3	Todd Fenwick	34 \$29.00	3	Arthur Baccam	35 \$29.00			
4	Jon Glotzbach	37 \$22.00	4	Matt Prestegaard	35 \$22.00			
5	Topher Baron	37 \$15.00	5	Mark Arzdorf	35 \$15.00			

Flight 2 Gross			Flight 2 Net			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player		Purse
1	Brian Stump	37 \$44.00	1	Travis Rootes	32 \$44.00	Kevin Cruitt	Eagle on 9	\$76.00
2	Ying Ly	41 \$36.00	2	Kevin Ecklund	33 \$36.00	John Winn	Eagle on 2	\$76.00
3	Tom Brigl	42 \$29.00	3	Kevin Cruitt	34 \$29.00	Matthew Julkowski	Eagle on 7	\$76.00
4	Les Lamkins	42 \$22.00	4	Kevin LaPlante	34 \$22.00	Mike McNichols	Eagle on 4	\$76.00
5	Chris Diemer	42 \$15.00	5	Jon Kulkay	35 \$15.00			

Flight 3 Gross			Flight 3 Net			Proxies		
Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Pos.	Player	Score Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Jim Traver	44 \$44.00	1	Darby Rajala	33 \$44.00	Yarri Bryn	3E	\$25.00
2	Rick Kush	45 \$36.00	2	Mike Kueppers	34 \$36.00	Akshith Mandepally	7E	\$25.00
3	Randy Carlson	45 \$29.00	3	Terry Eiyneck	34 \$29.00			
4	Mike Worthington	47 \$22.00	4	John Onken	35 \$22.00			
5	Jeff Ammann	48 \$15.00	5	Spike Therrien	35 \$15.00			